WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

MOORE, Lee
DIETRICH, Jean
HALPENNY, Claire
KOESTEL, Darlene
TOMAN, Liz

EGLIO, Stef

NEEB, Melanie
RAINVILLE, Kristen
BOETTGER, Brenda
DAMMAN, Liz
GODDARD, Jenna
FORTENBACHER, Carol
ROCK, Jody
TOMASEVIC, Gloria
PELLEGRINO, Mary
LAWSON, Kathy
MOORE, Lisa

BRYSON, Becky
DAHMER, Gabrielle
SWEENEY, Maureen
DUCLOS, Kim
MARKLE, Sandy
VANKOUGHNETT, Shannon
BLACKMORE, Christine
PAINE, Nicole
BIRNSTIHL, Sandi
McCUSKER, Amanda
LAWSON, Jacquie
VANDENBURG, Miranda

1962-2003

SENIOR GIRLS HIGH JUMP

School

St.M
GCl
PHS
PHS

EDSS
FHCI

GRCI
BCI

WODSS

FHCI
SSS

EDSS

WODSS
PHS

GPSS

ECI
WODSS
GCl

GRCI

St.M
ECI
PHS
BCI

WODSS

FHCI

GRCI
GCl
Wl
SSS

Performance

1.67
1.65
1.62
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.59
1.58
1.57
1.57
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.54
1.53
1.52
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

Place

B W WWNNRRRNRNNNNRRRNRPRRRRRRRPRRR

Year

1989
1975
1971
1983
1996
1998
1999
1994
1986
1972
1994
1980
1984
1985
1985
1986
1988
1997
1974
1984
1979
1982
1992
1989
1998
1986
1994
1996
1996

Record/Notes

* SW
SW

*TC

TC

TC



WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

DAHMER, Marg
MOORE, Lisa
SULPHER, Jen
WAECHTER, Andrea
KOSTEL, Darlene
RAINVILLE, Kristin
PICKERSGILL, Natasha
TOMAN, Liz
McCORMICK, Sharon
MOORE, Lee
AKEROYD, Liz

ROPE, Marnie
DAMMAN, Liz
TOMASEVIC, Gloria
ROCK, Jody
RUTHERFORD, Tracey
GOWAN, Carol
STAFFORD, Geraldine
NEEB, Mel

LAWSON, Kathy
GODDARD, Jenna
BRYSON, Becky
LEYTE, Andrea
WARE, RACHEL
JOHNSON, Karen

1962-2003

JUNIOR GIRLS HIGH JUMP

School

FHCI
WODSS
WCI
GRCI
PHS
BCI
KCl
EDSS
WODSS
St. M
WClI
SSS
ECI
PHS
WODSS
SSS
PHS
St.M
GRCI
ECI
SSS
GCl
SSS
SSS
SSS

Performance

1.70
1.65
1.63
l1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.59
1.57
1.57
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.52

Place

P DR WWNNRRPRRPRRNRRPRPRRPRRPLRRNRRPRRRRLPR

Year

1979
1987
2000
1977
1982
1993
1994
1994
1985
1986
1999
1978
1970
1983
1982
1974
1975
1989
1996
1985
1992
1994
1999
1993
1973

Record/Notes

*TC
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WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

DIETRICH, Jean
AKEROYD, Liz

McCORMICK, Shannon

DAHMER, Marg
GUSE, Kathy
BLACKMORE, Chris

STAFFORD, Geraldine

WARE, Rachel

PICKERSGILL, Natasha

BRYSON, Becky
KELLER, Shawna
TOMAN, Liz
KOESTEL, Darlene
MANN, Brenda
WOLF, Brigitte
LANTZ, Sharon
ROPE, Marnie
WEBER, Maureen
LAWSON, Kathy
MAUS, Rachel
JAMES, Alyssa
RAINVILLE, Kristen
SULPHER, Jen

7 ATHLETES Tied at

1962-2003

MIDGET GIRLS HIGH JUMP

School

GCl
WCI
WODSS
FHCI
EDSS
WODSS
St. M
SSS
KCl
GCI
GClI
EDSS
PHS
GCl
ECI
WODSS
SSS
KCl
ECI
Wl
EDSS
BCI
Wl

Performance

1.65
1.65
l1.61
1.60
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.54
1.52
1.51
1.51
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.49

Place

N NBRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRNRPNRPRPRPRRPRRPRRRRLPR

Year

1971
1997
1984
1978
1978
1985
1987
1991
1992
1993
2003
1993
1980
1984
1979
1979
1977
1981
1983
1998
2002
1991
1998

Record/Notes

* SW

*

*TC
SW

TC
SW
SW



WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

HEEMSKIRK, Richard
THOMAS, Jason
BOULETTE, Dave
REICHERT, George
HOPE, Tom
WALPOLE, Glen
SCHOLZ, Paul
McKECHNIE, Kurt
CASSIDY, Doug
SMITH, Dermot
JAHN, Jody

HOOD, Jay

FINLAY, Dave
STUBBS, David
PETERSON, Adam
CURRY, Jim
MacDOUGALL, Everton
LAMON, Tim
GRIFFIN, Steve
SKINNER, Gerry
RAMKEESON, Lincoln
WIENS, Al

CULLEY, Geoff
METZINGER, Rob
HUMMEL, Barry
SHANK, Kevin
SKYERS, Roger
CLEVERLEY, Dave
LEATHER, Graham
POAG, Jason

SENIOR BOYS HIGH JUMP

School

KCI
CHCI
CHCI

ECI

BCI
WClI

ECI

PHS
St.J
CHCI

ECI

PHS
GPSS

KCl

BCI

KCl

KCI
WCl

ECI

WODSS
CHCI

BCI
FHCI

ECI
CHCI
FHCI
CHCI

GClI

St.J

BCI

1961-2003

Performance

2.03
2.00
1.97
1.95
1.94
1.93
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.89
1.88
1.87
1.87
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85

Place

B WNNNNNNRRPRRLRWUNRRNRRPRRPRRRERRERRLRRNRERRRLER

Year

1974
1993
1998
1972
1998
1975
1978
1981
1984
1988
1989
1990
1996
1999
1999
1963
1979
1989
1989
1978
1980
2001
1978
1982
1983
1993
1994
2003
1988
1988

Record/Notes
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TC
TC

*TC
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WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

SKYERS, Roger
SMITH, Dermott
XU, Eric
OUGHTRED, Mike
SCHARSCHMIDT, Andrew
MacKECHNIE, Kurt
HOOD, Jay
BURKETT, Craig
METZINGER, Rob
STRAUSS, Perry
JEFFRIES, John
HERGOTT, Peter
THOMAS, Jason
ALBUQUERQUE, Cody
BOULETTE, Dave
JOHNSON, Alton
FINLAY, Dave
LEIBIG, Larson
JAHN, Jody

REES, Darrell
MCcEACHERN, Tim
SEIBERT, Steve
DEACON, Damon
KASTER, Greg
WITT, Barry
RAMKEESON, Linc
HUMMEL, Barrie
HOOGAARS, Mike
HOPE, Tom

1961-2003

JUNIOR BOYS HIGH JUMP

School

CHCI
CHCI
WCI
KCI
CHCI
PHS
PHS
BCI
ECI
GRCI
KCl
EDSS
CHCI
PHS
KCl
St.J
GPSS
St.J
ECI
EDSS
EDSS
BCI
FHCI
WODSS
FHCI
FHCI
CHCI
GCl
BCI

Performance

2.01
1.95
1.95
1.94
191
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.88
1.87
1.86
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.84
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83

Place

N NNNRRPRLWNNNNRPRRRPRREPNNRRPRRPRRRERRERR

Year

1993
1985
2001
1975
1986
1980
1989
1998
1981
1987
1991
1986
1991
2003
1996
1988
1994
1985
1987
1989
1998
1985
1974
1971
1977
1978
1981
1994
1996

Record/Notes
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WCSSAA

ALL TIME TOP 25 BEST TRACK AND FIELD PERFORMANCES IN FINALS

Athlete

XU, Eric

BOULETTE, Dave
SKYERS, Roger
SCHARSMIDT, Andrew
HALL, Peter
JEFFERIES, Jon
RILEY, Granville
COPELAND, Jeff
RITCHIE, Nick
DEACON, Damon
PULLEN, Jon

LUKE, lvan

PENSA, Nick
STRYKER, Derrick
SCHNELLER, Abe
MOHAMED, Tony
ATKINSON, Justin
MANDRU, Bogdan
LAMON, Tim
HENDERSON, Adam
AMMENDOLIA, Adam
HUBER, Wally
SIMONS, Bob
SHANTZ, Scott
MAYBERRY, Jeff
BURKETT, Craig

1961-2003

MIDGET BOYS HIGH JUMP

School

WCI
KCI
CHCI
CHCI
GPSS
KCl
GClI
GClI
GClI
FHCI
KCl
St.J
GRCI
BCI
GPSS
WODSS
WClI
KCl
WClI
FHCI
GCl
WODSS
KCl
WODSS
EDSS
BCI

Performance

1.84
1.83
1.82
1.81
1.80
1.79
1.79
1.78
1.78
1.77
1.76
1.76
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.74
1.74
1.74
1.73
1.72
1.71
1.71
1.71

Place

NN PR PRPRNRPRPRWNNNRPRPRWNRPRPRRPRRRRRPRER

Year

2000
1995
1991
1984
1977
1989
1992
1993
1994
1972
1989
1989
1985
1999
1991
1992
2000
1991
1986
1997
1994
1971
1965
1980
1984
1997

Record/Notes

*SW

*TC

* SW
TC



